
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 44 30 35 34 2.25 0.5 0.5 0 Rain & snow

2 40 19 23 20 T 0

3 39 20 39 38 0.15 0

4 46 24 27 25 0.3 0

5 31 14 18 15 0

6 30 8 12 11 0

7 38 9 32 29 0

8 38 29 36 35 0.77 0

9 36 10 14 13 0

10 29 6 10 9 0

11 34 12 31 30 0

12 37 25 33 30 T T T 0 Snow & rain

13 39 19 23 22 0

14 56 21 41 35 0.18 0

15 47 20 26 22 0

16 42 23 34 32 0

17 46 23 26 22 0

18 30 7 10 6 0

19 22 1 5 3 0

20 31 3 28 24 0

21 30 18 26 25 0.06 0.25 0.25 0 Snow

22 34 23 27 25 T 0

23 34 7 11 8 0

24 27 9 21 18 0

25 50 18 28 28 0

26 39 25 39 39 0.34 0

27 61 35 57 57 1.17 0

28 58 25 28 26 0.86 0

29 37 25 33 31 0

30 53 25 30 29 0

31 39 26 30 29 0

Avg. 39 18 27 25 ##### ##### Total 6.08 0.75 Total 0 Total 0

1217 559 Greatest 1.17 0.25 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

76
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
1

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 40 27 40 40 0.16 0

2 50 7 10 9 0.7 0.5 0.5 0 Rain & snow

3 22 6 19 19 0.5 0

4 34 15 25 23 T 0

5 51 23 33 29 T 0

6 37 25 28 27 0.03 T 0 Rain & sleet

7 30 17 21 17 T 0

8 31 16 29 26 0

9 45 25 30 27 0

10 40 17 29 27 0

11 60 27 55 52 0

12 60 22 35 33 0

13 60 33 48 44 T 0

14 65 35 38 35 0.07 0

15 48 19 29 26 0

16 59 27 47 46 0

17 75 44 64 56 0

18 78 42 47 43 0

19 76 44 50 46 0.32 0

20 65 38 44 41 0

21 57 25 30 30 0

22 68 28 63 60 0.26 0

23 63 25 29 25 0.35 0

24 39 20 34 31 0

25 65 31 45 43 0

26 73 41 51 46 0

27 67 36 53 48 0

28 70 37 51 45 0

29 73 32 42 40 0

Avg. 55 27 39 36 ##### ##### Total 1.89 0.5 Total 0 Total 0

1601 784 Greatest 0.7 0.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

76



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 77 39 59 52

2 78 41 45 45

3 48 38 41 41 T

4 47 37 45 45

5 63 41 63 59

6 83 49 52 46 0.05

7 52 20 33 32

8 61 26 38 36

9 51 30 33 33 0.2 0.5 0.5 Rain, snow

10 34 24 30 30 0.83 5 5 Snow

11 40 27 39 38 2

12 51 24 35 32 T

13 62 33 61 58 0.07

14 72 30 37 33 0.03

15 53 25 37 36

16 61 32 43 43 T

17 50 25 30 25 0.49

18 32 12 26 24

19 51 24 50 44

20 73 43 51 46

21 79 49 66 59

22 78 37 42 35 0.06

23 50 22 35 34

24 59 28 45 41

25 72 42 54 46

26 65 34 49 47

27 72 47 57 54

28 72 42 48 41 0.42

29 64 28 45 42

30 63 43 50 49 53 48 0.1 2355 340

31 55 44 48 47 55 48 T 2385 30 336

Avg. 60 33 45 42 54 48 Total 2.25 5.5 Total 30 Total 0

1868 1036 Greatest 0.83 5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

97
6

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2385 3.36

1 60 41 45 43 53 47 1.23 2453 68 4.51 3.48 0.08 Removed

2 61 34 45 43 64 45 T 2496 43 3.35 0.13

3 52 35 42 37 52 37 T 2574 78 3.25 0.1

4 65 39 49 46 68 37 2619 45 3.12 0.13

5 58 34 43 37 54 37 0.12 2669 50 3.19 0.05

6 60 26 45 42 67 37 2703 34 3.03 0.16

7 67 37 52 45 70 41 2734 31 2.86 0.17

8 64 34 47 44 73 46 2769 35 2.68 0.18

9 58 30 40 34 65 37 2831 62 2.53 0.15

10 52 31 42 34 56 36 2901 70 2.37 0.16

11 66 39 55 45 68 38 2952 51 2.16 0.21

12 60 25 34 30 55 35 3035 83 2.04 0.12

13 51 26 46 39 61 33 3081 46 1.9 0.14

14 66 27 49 45 70 38 3116 35 1.72 0.18

15 73 33 53 47 77 41 3139 23 1.53 0.19

16 82 43 57 54 78 46 3170 31 1.33 3.71 0.2 Refilled

17 90 49 61 58 84 51 3190 20 3.51 0.2

18 91 51 67 62 89 60 3209 19 3.27 0.24

19 93 52 71 65 90 61 3236 27 2.98 0.29

20 92 59 71 65 91 62 3255 19 2.77 0.21

21 90 53 68 63 91 63 0.19 3274 19 2.71 0.25

22 88 61 68 63 88 62 3330 56 2.41 0.3

23 80 45 65 60 85 56 0.05 3354 24 2.27 0.19

24 81 40 59 51 83 51 3391 37 2.01 0.26

25 77 50 57 56 83 53 3425 34 1.8 0.21

26 78 47 56 50 70 53 0.16 3470 45 1.96 0

27 59 33 40 34 63 37 3554 84 1.69 0.27

28 54 35 44 39 67 37 3621 67 1.5 0.19

29 63 39 49 43 70 38 3681 60 1.31 3.5 0.19 Refilled

30 68 32 45 44 75 42 3716 35 3.19 0.31

Avg. 70 39 52 47 72 45 Total 1.75 0 Total 1331 Total 5.46

2099 1180 Greatest 1.23 0 Adj. Total 5.46

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

97
6

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3716 3.19

1 75 44 59 58 80 47 0.13 3746 30 3.11 0.21

2 63 47 54 52 60 55 1.25 3779 33 4.35 0.01

3 74 49 59 56 82 54 3800 21 4.17 0.18

4 63 34 45 40 73 46 3850 50 3.9 0.27

5 60 34 48 46 72 45 3884 34 3.74 0.16

6 77 45 64 58 78 47 3961 77 3.46 0.28

7 82 59 67 63 84 56 4017 56 3.22 0.24

8 79 41 46 40 83 46 4081 64 3.01 0.21

9 63 31 47 44 73 45 4107 26 2.82 0.19

10 68 37 52 50 79 46 4129 22 2.59 0.23

11 79 50 62 59 82 51 4172 43 2.38 0.21

12 73 47 53 48 72 54 0.28 4227 55 2.51 0.15

13 63 33 47 47 79 48 4267 40 2.28 0.23

14 68 45 65 64 70 48 T 4285 18 2.14 0.14

15 82 58 66 65 85 60 4314 29 2.05 0.09

16 82 62 69 68 86 64 T 4334 20 1.93 0.12

17 77 60 65 63 78 64 0.22 4363 29 2.08 0.07

18 78 54 65 63 85 64 0.02 4387 24 1.95 0.15

19 74 39 48 46 75 42 0.42 4431 44 2.24 0.13

20 59 40 55 50 63 43 4489 58 2.07 0.17

21 82 53 66 59 83 46 4526 37 1.86 0.21

22 84 45 57 50 83 52 4549 23 1.66 0.2

23 76 46 55 50 86 53 4562 13 1.4 0.26

24 72 41 56 52 85 52 4568 6 1.17 3.3 0.23 Refill

25 71 38 51 50 82 52 4591 23 3.11 0.19

26 68 47 54 52 76 53 0.06 4612 21 3.01 0.16

27 61 39 51 51 65 50 0.21 4624 12 3.17 0.05

28 75 42 55 55 83 51 4636 12 3.02 0.15

29 76 52 63 60 86 57 4664 28 2.77 0.25

30 69 59 65 64 68 61 2.25 4689 25 4.9 0.12 Plus

31 75 56 64 63 79 63 4706 17 3.78 3.84 0 Removed

Avg. 73 46 57 54 78 52 Total 4.84 0 Total 990 Total 5.26

2248 1427 Greatest 2.25 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
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6
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4706 3.78

1 83 59 69 66 90 66 4725 19 3.64 0.2

2 87 61 67 65 94 69 4755 30 3.38 0.26

3 68 50 57 54 70 55 4796 41 3.28 0.1

4 70 39 57 52 78 54 4822 26 3.1 0.18

5 74 39 50 49 85 53 4852 30 2.85 0.25

6 75 40 55 54 84 53 4887 35 2.57 0.28

7 76 46 64 59 84 55 4910 23 2.33 0.24

8 85 55 67 62 92 58 4928 18 2.16 0.17

9 86 54 71 65 90 64 4947 19 1.96 0.2

10 91 57 69 66 97 65 4960 13 1.72 0.24

11 91 62 71 69 96 67 4975 15 1.51 4.08 0.21 Refill

12 90 59 67 65 92 65 4995 20 3.81 0.27

13 90 57 63 58 94 67 5043 48 3.46 0.35

14 72 58 68 64 81 61 5067 24 3.28 0.18

15 82 63 72 68 81 65 5096 29 3.18 0.1

16 90 68 75 70 96 68 5137 41 2.92 0.26

17 88 64 69 68 89 69 0.39 5191 54 3.12 0.19

18 81 65 72 71 88 70 5210 19 2.98 0.14

19 86 64 71 70 93 71 5239 29 2.77 0.21

20 86 66 75 71 93 66 5271 32 2.51 5.53 0.26 Refill

21 86 65 74 72 89 62 0.83 5316 45 4.19 0

22 81 66 72 70 85 71 0.53 5361 45 4.47 0.25

23 85 63 72 71 90 71 5386 25 4.28 0.19

24 86 64 73 71 95 72 5410 24 4.04 0.24

25 87 68 74 70 93 71 5466 56 3.72 0.32

26 90 68 73 69 93 70 5505 39 3.46 0.26

27 87 55 70 68 92 67 5522 17 3.24 0.22

28 91 60 72 71 97 68 5539 17 2.94 0.3

29 92 65 74 70 96 71 5563 24 2.65 0.29

30 90 68 77 72 95 72 5583 20 2.44 0.21

Avg. 84 59 69 66 90 65 Total 1.75 0 Total 877 Total 6.57

2526 1768 Greatest 0.83 0 Adj. Total 6.80

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

76



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5583 2.44

1 88 58 67 67 89 67 0.47 5618 35 2.67 0.24

2 83 51 65 63 90 61 5642 24 2.42 0.25

3 85 57 65 64 91 62 5663 21 2.13 0.29

4 86 54 64 63 88 63 0.06 5680 17 2.01 0.18

5 82 54 65 63 87 63 5701 21 1.82 0.19

6 85 56 66 65 94 64 5714 13 1.6 0.22

7 86 62 70 68 93 65 0.22 5734 20 1.68 0.14

8 81 56 66 66 87 64 0.43 5771 37 1.92 0.19

9 85 62 70 69 90 64 T 5792 21 1.71 0.21

10 86 55 63 62 94 64 5815 23 1.48 0.23

11 86 58 71 69 90 63 0.37 5829 14 1.66 0.19

12 83 62 72 69 85 65 0.96 5864 35 2.42 0.2

13 86 59 67 57 88 56 5936 72 2.12 0.3

14 82 60 69 58 88 56 5988 52 1.82 0.3

15 80 61 68 67 84 59 0.4 6019 31 1.92 0.3

16 88 63 72 71 97 65 0.02 6032 13 1.82 0.12

17 90 62 69 66 97 67 0.62 6058 26 2.2 0.24

18 81 52 66 64 91 63 6086 28 1.91 0.29

19 84 53 65 64 94 64 6102 16 1.66 0.25

20 86 57 69 65 95 65 6120 18 1.42 0.24

21 89 61 72 70 95 66 6151 31 1.16 2.5 0.26

22 92 66 73 72 96 69 T 6167 16 2.31 0.19

23 81 65 71 70 82 70 0.37 6191 24 2.62 0.06

24 81 66 75 72 83 70 0.18 6206 15 2.7 0.1

25 92 59 70 64 98 68 6228 22 2.44 0.26

26 80 48 60 59 91 69 6261 33 2.13 0.31

27 84 57 67 65 93 60 6279 18 1.89 0.24

28 88 61 71 70 91 66 6294 15 1.72 0.17

29 91 67 75 72 98 70 6302 8 1.5 0.22

30 92 67 73 72 98 70 0.71 6317 15 1.98 0.23

31 88 68 73 72 93 70 6330 13 1.83 0.15

Avg. 86 59 69 66 91 65 Total 4.81 0 Total 747 Total 6.76

2651 1837 Greatest 0.96 0 Adj. Total 6.76

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6330 1.83

1 88 63 68 65 95 67 0.28 6351 21 1.89 0.22

2 81 55 62 59 91 61 6382 31 1.66 0.23

3 77 52 62 60 84 59 6401 19 1.48 0.18

4 81 55 61 60 92 60 6414 13 1.26 3.4 0.22 Refill

5 84 60 66 63 91 61 6424 10 3.21 0.19

6 88 64 69 66 93 65 6448 24 2.95 0.26

7 89 69 72 68 92 68 6463 15 2.75 0.2

8 82 69 70 69 82 70 0.41 6476 13 3.09 0.07

9 75 66 68 67 77 68 0.21 6491 15 3.25 0.05

10 72 59 66 62 72 62 0.48 6533 42 3.7 0.03

11 82 58 65 65 87 62 6544 11 3.55 0.15

12 86 60 67 66 95 66 6550 6 3.34 0.21

13 89 66 70 69 95 68 6571 21 3.12 0.22

14 92 65 69 68 97 70 6586 15 2.9 0.22

15 88 66 70 70 96 69 0.33 6604 18 3.02 0.21

16 85 62 65 64 91 67 0.53 6619 15 3.37 0.18

17 79 52 61 58 90 61 6639 20 3.12 0.25

18 80 58 67 61 88 60 6665 26 2.88 0.24

19 80 56 64 61 89 62 6695 30 2.65 0.23

20 77 49 57 57 87 58 6724 29 2.42 0.23

21 79 48 50 50 90 58 6736 12 2.23 0.19

22 86 50 62 61 94 57 6741 5 2.03 0.2

23 92 63 72 69 97 62 6747 6 1.86 0.17

24 91 62 67 66 97 67 6755 8 1.62 0.24

25 86 65 67 67 93 67 6763 8 1.47 0.15

26 86 67 73 70 92 69 6772 9 1.33 3.5 0.14 Refill

27 91 71 73 69 93 70 6792 20 3.3 0.2

28 86 69 72 71 87 71 0.42 6799 7 3.62 0.1

29 84 69 72 72 90 71 6804 5 3.52 0.1

30 88 51 57 51 93 56 6831 27 3.22 0.3

31 74 45 50 50 85 55 6848 17 3 0.22

Avg. 84 60 66 64 90 64 Total 2.66 0 Total 518 Total 5.8

2598 1864 Greatest 0.53 0 Adj. Total 5.80

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
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6
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6848 3

1 79 52 58 58 87 54 6856 8 2.84 0.16

2 83 59 64 63 86 58 0.06 6878 22 2.73 0.17

3 75 60 62 60 77 62 0.04 6886 8 2.69 0.08

4 76 53 55 55 82 59 6892 6 2.58 0.11

5 82 54 64 64 87 59 6906 14 2.45 0.13

6 85 47 50 49 85 55 6917 11 2.27 0.18

7 76 43 47 47 85 51 6930 13 2.07 0.20

8 82 48 56 56 86 51 6937 7 1.91 0.16

9 91 55 58 57 91 58 6944 7 1.73 0.18

10 91 58 67 66 93 60 0.4 6950 6 1.95 0.18

11 73 43 45 45 77 49 6970 20 1.81 0.14

12 78 45 51 51 82 49 6986 16 1.64 0.17

13 86 50 55 55 89 53 6993 7 1.48 0.16

14 91 52 56 56 91 57 6997 4 1.32 3.5 0.16 Refill

15 88 56 63 63 89 58 7002 5 3.36 0.14

16 73 62 69 68 71 66 2.12 7026 24 5 3.2 0.00 Overflow

17 76 67 70 68 76 66 2 7035 9 5 3.46 0.00 Overflow

18 82 55 58 58 88 65 7050 15 3.28 0.18

19 79 54 59 58 79 59 7059 9 3.17 0.11

20 81 52 55 55 85 59 7068 9 3.02 0.15

21 82 55 60 60 85 59 0.02 7079 11 2.92 0.12

22 67 44 51 49 69 50 7080 1 2.88 0.04

23 68 39 44 44 76 48 7098 18 2.72 0.16

24 77 44 52 52 77 47 7118 20 2.6 0.12

25 71 52 58 57 79 55 7129 11 2.48 0.12

26 73 55 63 63 74 58 0.11 7131 2 2.54 0.05

27 77 61 69 67 76 61 0.07 7146 15 2.56 0.05

28 78 58 59 56 77 61 0.2 7156 10 2.68 0.08

29 71 48 53 55 80 55 7172 16 2.53 0.15

30 66 53 59 58 66 55 0.07 7173 1 2.52 0.08

Avg. 79 52 58 57 82 57 Total 5.09 0 Total 325 Total 3.73

2357 1574 Greatest 2.12 0 Adj. Total 3.99

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7173 2.52

1 60 54 59 58 60 57 0.72 7211 38 3.19 0.05

2 61 57 58 58 61 57 0.13 7253 42 3.34 0

3 59 56 57 57 58 55 0.94 7290 37 4.2 0.06

4 65 56 60 59 64 56 0.04 7304 14 4.19 0.05

5 70 50 52 51 73 58 7316 12 4.11 0.08

6 72 50 55 55 76 57 7327 11 4.01 0.1

7 73 55 60 60 76 58 7341 14 3.92 0.09

8 77 60 66 65 76 60 T 7355 14 3.87 0.05

9 75 65 71 70 73 64 0.95 7374 19 4.72 3.5 0.1 Removed

10 74 44 46 44 74 46 0.4 7448 74 3.74 0.16

11 63 39 40 40 67 46 7479 31 3.62 0.12

12 60 32 34 34 66 42 7510 31 3.48 0.14

13 64 33 41 60 68 41 7521 11 3.37 0.11

14 75 40 48 43 71 43 7565 44 3.24 0.13

15 64 34 38 38 67 41 7602 37 3.02 0.22

16 75 37 54 47 69 40 7670 68 2.89 0.13

17 64 44 45 45 64 48 0.12 7703 33 2.86 0.15

18 46 35 35 35 49 37 0.2 7737 34 3.04 0.02

19 52 25 26 24 57 36 7764 27 2.96 0.08

20 55 26 50 50 56 35 0.04 7782 18 2.95 0.05

21 61 44 45 40 55 43 1.36 7834 52 4.24 0.07

22 58 35 37 35 60 38 7877 43 4.1 0.14

23 53 27 28 26 57 37 7908 31 4 0.1

24 58 29 46 45 58 36 0.04 7927 19 3.97 0.07

25 53 45 53 53 49 45 0.34 7938 11 4.32 0

26 60 44 45 42 55 49 1.31 7977 39 5 3.88 0 Overflow

27 48 29 30 27 52 34 8055 78 3.79 0.09

28 45 23 25 23 49 33 8093 38 3.74 0.05

29 47 23 25 23 51 32 8117 24 3.64 0.1

30 62 29 25 22 57 34 8137 20 3.54 0.1

31 60 29 55 54 51 36 0.97 8161 24 4.42 0.09

Avg. 62 40 45 45 62 45 Total 7.56 0 Total 988 Total 2.7

1909 1249 Greatest 1.36 0 Adj. Total 2.79

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

8161 4.42

1 64 38 41 36 63 39 8227 66 4.29

2 53 23 30 30

3 54 30 42 39

4 55 39 42 41

5 61 37 44 38

6 48 28 33 30

7 55 33 43 40

8 61 32 35 31

9 42 23 29 27

10 45 28 41 36

11 59 24 30 28

12 51 30 32 32 0.17 1.25 1.25 Snow

13 41 28 32 30 T T T

14 45 21 31 28

15 50 29 31 30

16 43 21 25 23

17 50 19 22 19

18 50 21 44 40

19 57 28 45 40

20 72 29 32 30

21 52 21 26 23

22 52 25 35 29 0.07 Rain & snow

23 41 29 33 28

24 40 16 20 18

25 41 19 27 24

26 50 27 43 40

27 64 42 53 52 0.05

28 69 49 52 51

29 60 39 40 39 0.47

30 40 15 17 14 0.17 Rain, snow & sleet

Avg. 52 28 35 32 63 39 Total 0.93 1.25 Total 66 Total 0

1565 843 Greatest 0.47 1.25 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er
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24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 29 9 13 11 0

2 37 12 30 29 0

3 52 9 13 11 0

4 27 12 17 14 0

5 42 15 16 13 0

6 43 14 17 15 0

7 55 16 49 49 1.1 0

8 49 29 30 27 0.33 0

9 30 16 20 18 T T T 0

10 40 20 32 28 0

11 49 30 45 43 0

12 49 38 40 40 0.22 0

13 51 33 34 28 0

14 34 12 15 12 0

15 38 15 34 32 0

16 42 32 39 37 0

17 47 33 36 33 0.12 0

18 49 33 34 30 0

19 46 20 23 20 0

20 53 23 48 45 0.31 0

21 54 25 25 20 0

22 27 16 17 13 0

23 34 15 28 25 0

24 46 17 17 13 0

25 30 14 24 20 0

26 41 23 32 32 0.48 0

27 40 24 25 24 0

28 32 24 26 23 T T T 0 Snow flurries

29 52 25 30 30 0.08 1.5 1.5 0 Snow  

30 34 6 13 10 0.5 0

31 33 12 27 25 0.3 0

Avg. 41 20 27 25 ##### ##### Total 2.64 1.5 Total 0 Total 0

1285 622 Greatest 1.1 1.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


